17-Aug-17

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH SOUNDSCAPE PARK
SOUND AND VIDEO IMPROVEMENTS
PRELIMINARY PROGRAM BUDGET (1)

City of Miami Beach Scope

NWS Scope

Sound System

Meyer Sound DSP

Electrical

Media Hydrants

Landscape Repairs

Engineering, Alignment, Installation, Commissioning and Design
Infrastructure Low Voltage Costs
Electrical Engineer

Storage for LED Video Walls (2)
Subtotal

Contingency (10%)

Subtotal

Two Portable LED Video Walls
Contingency (10%)
Subtotal

Total Investment (3)

Notes

Refer to ProSound proposal dated 8/14/17 for program narrative

57,600
173,000
82,000
35,000
8,000
290,000
31,000
6,500
TBD

683,100

68,310

751,410

343,200
34,320

377,520

1,128,930

10' W x 30' L x 16' H estimated size secure and basic climate controlled, Penn garage

location preferred, cost to be estimated by CMB CIP department
Plus cost of storage room



