## 17-Aug-17 CITY OF MIAMI BEACH SOUNDSCAPE PARK SOUND AND VIDEO IMPROVEMENTS PRELIMINARY PROGRAM BUDGET (1)

## **City of Miami Beach Scope**

Total Investment (3)		1,128,930
	Subtotal	377,520
	Contingency (10%)	34,320
	Two Portable LED Video Walls	343,200
NWS Scope		
	Subtotal	751,410
	Contingency (10%)	68,310
	Subtotal	683,100
	Storage for LED Video Walls (2)	TBD
	Electrical Engineer	6,500
	Infrastructure Low Voltage Costs	31,000
	Engineering, Alignment, Installation, Commissioning and Design	290,000
	Landscape Repairs	8,000
	Media Hydrants	35,000
	Electrical	82,000
	Meyer Sound DSP	173,000
	Sound System	57,600
•	•	

## Notes

- 1 Refer to ProSound proposal dated 8/14/17 for program narrative
- 2 10' W x 30' L x 16' H estimated size secure and basic climate controlled, Penn garage location preferred, cost to be estimated by CMB CIP department
- 3 Plus cost of storage room